COMMUNITY PRESERVATION COMMITTEE
TOWN OF NEEDHAM, MASSACHUSETTS

Meeting Agenda
Wednesday,
February 26, 2014
7:30 PM

Town Hall — Highland Room

Chairman’s Updates

Proposal Review

FY2014-1

FY2014-3

FY2014-4

FY2014-5

Ridge Hill Boardwalk and Bridge Replacement
Town Common
Memorial Park

Vital Records

Preparation for Public Hearing

Review of Finances

Needham Community Preservation Plan Update

Minutes: January 22, 2014

Next Meetings:

Wednesday, March 12, 2014 at 7:30 PM (public hearing)
Wednesday, March 26, 2014 at 7:30 PM




